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ANALYST
CONTACT LIST

ABN Amro Asia Ltd
Michele Mak
Tel: (852) 2700 5439
Fax: (852) 2700 5816
michele.mak@hk.abnamro.com

BNP Paribas Peregrine
Gideon Lo
Tel: (852) 2825 1188
Fax: (852) 2845 2232
gideon.lo@peregrine.bnpparibas.com

BOCI Asia Limited
Cheryl Tang
Tel: (86 21) 6860 4866-8519
Fax: (86 21) 5877 4179
cheryl.tang@bocigroup.com

Cazenove Asia Ltd
Kenneth Ma
Tel: (852) 2123 0350
Fax: (852) 2868 1411
kenneth.ma@cazenove.com

China Everbright Research Ltd
Eddie Chow
Tel: (852) 2530 8310
Fax: (852) 2537 1065
zhouh@hk.ebchina.com

China International Capital
Corporation
Lan-lan Zhang
Tel: (86 10) 6505 1166
Fax: (86 10) 6505 8157
zhangll@cicc.com.cn

CLSA Limited
Frank Shi
Tel: (852) 2600 8888
Fax: (852) 2501 0903
frank.shi@clsa.com

Core Pacific-Yamaichi International
(HK) Ltd
Judy Chui
Tel: (852) 2826 0061
Fax: (852) 2536 9916
judy.chui@cpy.com.hk

CSC Securities (HK) Ltd
Kenneth Lau
Tel: (852) 2105 1162
Fax: (852) 2105 1196
kenneth_lau@e-capital.com.hk

Daiwa Institute of Research (H.K.) Ltd
Alex Fan
Tel: (852) 2848 4431
Fax: (852) 2845 2190
alex.fan@dir.com.hk

Deutsche Bank AG
Victor Wong
Tel: (852) 2203 6208
Fax: (852) 2203 6921
victor.wong@db.com

Guotai Junan Securities (Hong Kong)
Limited
Xin Yi
Tel: (86 755) 8248 5666-4135
Fax: (86 755) 8248 5138
xinyi@ms.gtjas.com

HSBC Securities (Asia) Ltd
Jeannie Cheung
Tel: (852) 2996 6608
Fax: (852) 2596 0200
jeanniecheung@hsbc.com.hk

ING Financial Markets
Peter So
Tel: (852) 2913 8547
Fax: (852) 2810 6127
peter.so@asia.ing.com

Lehman Brothers Asia Ltd
Lu Sun
Tel: (852) 2869 3082
Fax: (852) 2869 3133
lusun@lehman.com

Macquarie Research Equities
Joseph Ho
Tel: (852) 2249 3267
Fax: (852) 2249 3250
joseph.ho@macquarie.com

Merrill Lynch (Asia Pacific) Ltd
Grace Mak
Tel: (852) 2536 3108
Fax: (852) 2536 3435
grace_mak@hk.ml.com

Morgan Stanley
Viktor Ma
Tel: (852) 2848 5903
Fax: (852) 2537 1701
viktor.ma@morganstanley.com

Nomura International (HK) Ltd
Lily Jap
Tel: (852) 2536 1831
Fax: (852) 2536 1820
lily.jap@hk.nomura.com

Salomon Smith Barney
Ghee-chong Peh
Tel: (852) 2501 2748
Fax: (852) 2521 5350
chong.ghee.peh@citigroup.com

SBI E2-Capital Research Ltd
Clement Wong
Tel: (852) 2533 3713
Fax: (852) 3533 3733
clementwong@softbank.com.hk

South China Research Ltd
Kim Pao
Tel: (852) 2820 6326
Fax: (852) 2845 5868
kim.pao@sctrade.com

Sun Hung Kai Securities
Florence Cheung
Tel: (852) 2106 8216
Fax: (852) 2106 8200
florence.cheung@shkco.com

UBS Warburg
Jenny Wong
Tel: (852) 2971 8171
Fax: (852) 2971 8542
jenny-c.wong@ubsw.com

UOB Kay Hian (Hong Kong) Limited
Christopher Cheung
Tel: (852) 2236 6757
Fax: (852) 2845 1655
chris.cheung@uobkayhian.com.hk


